MOUNT LAUREL TOWNSHIP 2016 EVENT SCHEDULE

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION
Free Rabies Clinic — Dog/Cats th 1. Mt. Laurel Police Garage
Sat., March 12 9AM. -11:.00 AM. 100 Mount Laurel R,
th . _a. Harrington Middle School
Taste of Mount Laurel Thursday, March 17 6:30P.M. - 8:30 P.M. 514 Mount Laurel Road
N Check !’AWS Farm
Spring Egg Hunt @ PAWS Saturday, March 19 pawsfarm.com 1105 Hamespax;—Mount Laurel
. . e Mt. Laurel Community Center
Clean Up Day Saturday, April 16th 9:00 A M. -12:00 P.M. 100 Mount Laurel Rd.

Mount Laurel Shred Event

Saturday, April 16"

9:00 A M. -12:00 P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mount Laure] Rd.

Memorial Day Tribute

Friday, May 27th

6:00 P.M.

Laurel Acres Park
1045 S. Church Street

Summer Camp Begins

Monday, June 27"

8:00 AM - 3:00PM

Springville Sechool
520 Hartford Rd.

Summer Concert Series —
Sponsored by the Mount Laurel Library

Thursday, July 7

6:30P.M.-8P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mount Laurel Rd.

Summer Concert Series —
Sponsored by the Mount Laurel Library

Thursday, July 14™

6:30P.M. - 7:45P.M.

Laurel Acres Park
1045 S. Church Street

Summer Concert Series —
Sponsored by Mount Laurel Township

Friday, July 22™

6:30P.M.- 7:45P.M.

Laurel Acres Park
1045 S. Church Street

Summer Concert Series ~
Sponsored by Mount Laurel Township

Thursday, July 28"

6:30P.M. -8 P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mount Laurel Rd.

Summer Concert Series —
Sponsored by Mount Laurel Township

Thursday, August 4"

6:30 P.M. -8 P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mount Laure] Rd.

Summer Concert Series —
Sponsored by Mount Laurel Township

Thursday, August 11"

6:30P.M.-8:00P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mount Laurel Rd.

Summer Camp Ends

Friday, August 19"

3:00P.M.

Mount Laurel Shred Event

Saturday, September 10™

9:00 A.M. ~ 12:00P.M.

Mt. Laurel_ Commun{ty Center
100 Mount Laurel Rd.

Mount Laurel Fall Festival

Saturday, September 17%

11:00A.M. — 4:00P.M.

Laurel Acres Park
1045 S. Church Street

Halloween Adventure @ PAWS

Friday, October 21%

6:00PM - 8:30 P.M.

PAWS Farm
1105 Hainesport-Mount Laurel
Rd.

Santa Comes to Mount Laurel

Thursday, December 15"

4:00P.M. - 7:00P.M.

Mt. Laurel Community Center
100 Mt. Laurel Rd.




